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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Johanna Heine1569
Head Over Heels

8.875 8.700 9.4759.600 36.650
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Marie Rosettie1375
Rohnert Park

8.550 8.950 9.1759.025 35.700
8 3 2 4 2 

2 

Maranatha Casiano1317
CSC - Race Street

9.200 8.925 9.1508.225 35.500
1 4 11T 5T 3 

3 

Chloe Appel1303
Bayshore Elite

8.900 8.725 9.1508.675 35.450
2 5 6 5T 4 

4 

Nataly Neves1344
Gymtowne

8.600 9.300 9.0008.175 35.075
6 1 13 8T 5 

5 

Abby McLachlan1347
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.000 8.8508.350 34.775
7 2 10 12 6 

6 

Paige Corwin1335
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.825 8.550 9.3508.850 34.575
19 8T 3 2 7T

7T

Elise Hackenberg1340
Gymtowne

8.625 8.500 8.7258.725 34.575
5 10T 5 15 7T

7T

Ariana De Vera1361
North Bay

8.500 8.550 9.0008.500 34.550
10 8T 7 8T 9 

9 

Dominique Salazar1349
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.650 8.2008.475 33.850
9 7 8 18 10 

10 

Isabella Bartlett1332
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.950 8.200 9.2758.375 33.800
17 12T 9 3 11 

11 

Brooke Wheat1330
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.225 8.100 8.3508.750 33.425
14 14 4 17 12 

12 

Janelle Herfurth1373
Rohnert Park

8.425 8.050 9.0257.500 33.000
11 15 14 7 13 

13 

Katelyn Jackson1311
CSC - Great Oaks

7.925 7.900 8.8758.225 32.925
18 16 11T 10T 14T

14T

Haven Serpa1372
Rohnert Park

8.775 8.200 8.7507.200 32.925
4 12T 16T 14 14T

14T

Ella Rose Horn1350
Head Over Heels

8.300 8.500 8.8007.200 32.800
12 10T 16T 13 16 

16 

Leyla Farage1313
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 7.600 8.8757.325 31.950
15 17 15 10T 17 

17 

Linda Borland1358
MEGA

8.250 7.100 8.4256.850 30.625
13 19 19 16 18 

18 

Hazel Hersh1357
MEGA

8.025 7.450 7.9006.900 30.275
16 18 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Elliot1377
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.300 9.5259.175 37.300
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Olivia Ciaravino1345
Gymtowne

8.750 9.400 9.5509.400 37.100
9T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Clarina Camicia1339
Gymtowne

8.875 9.250 9.5009.450 37.075
8 4 1 3 3 

3 

Raya Shveyd1382
San Francisco

9.200 9.000 9.2009.100 36.500
2 7 5 9 4 

4 

Katie Simpson1374
Rohnert Park

9.150 8.725 9.2259.075 36.175
3 8 6T 8 5 

5 

Mira Stenger1376
Rohnert Park

8.975 9.125 9.0009.050 36.150
4 5 8 13 6 

6 

Ivy Schoenberger1352
Head Over Heels

8.925 9.350 8.7758.675 35.725
5T 2 11 16 7 

7 

Sophia Bogyo1304
Bayshore Elite

8.900 8.350 9.3009.075 35.625
7 12 6T 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Pautin1342
Gymtowne

8.250 8.300 9.1259.225 34.900
19T 13T 3 10 9 

9 

Beatriz Peixoto1369
Rohnert Park

8.675 8.500 9.3008.375 34.850
11 10 13 4T 10 

10 

Dylan Delagnes1380
San Francisco

8.750 8.300 9.2758.450 34.775
9T 13T 12 6T 11 

11 

Paige Fairbairn1354
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.050 8.8758.950 34.375
13T 18 9 14T 12 

12 

Bella Fogli1362
North Bay

8.325 8.700 9.2757.825 34.125
16T 9 18 6T 13 

13 

Dessa Needham1308
CSC - Great Oaks

8.250 9.075 9.0757.175 33.575
19T 6 23 11 14 

14 

Alexi Lindeman1321
Four Stars

8.125 7.725 8.7008.850 33.400
21 21 10 17T 15 

15 

Phaedra Cox-Farr1381
San Francisco

8.925 7.775 8.6008.000 33.300
5T 20 17 20 16 

16 

Isabella Hilton1351
Head Over Heels

8.325 8.450 8.7007.750 33.225
16T 11 20 17T 17 

17 

Marina Pedemonte1353
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.075 8.4008.200 33.175
13T 17 15T 21 18 

18 

Ty'Lisha Coleman1328
Four Stars

8.600 8.000 8.1508.275 33.025
12 19 14 23 19 

19 

Abby Moore1337
Gymtowne

8.000 8.150 9.0507.800 33.000
22 16 19 12 20 

20 

Alexandra Solorio1367
Rohnert Park

8.475 8.300 8.3757.425 32.575
15 13T 22 22 21 

21 

Amanda Peixoto1368
Rohnert Park

8.300 6.500 8.8758.200 31.875
18 23 15T 14T 22 

22 

Marissa McBee1326
Four Stars

7.825 7.100 8.7007.700 31.325
23 22 21 17T 23 

23 
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Pho1323
Four Stars

9.125 9.250 9.2509.200 36.825
1 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Van-Khanh Tran1320
CSC - Race Street

9.050 9.225 8.7509.050 36.075
4 3 5 15 2 

2 

Carley Mickel1301
Auburn

9.075 8.675 9.2009.025 35.975
3 9 6 4 3 

3 

Mathilde Cyr1318
CSC - Race Street

8.950 9.150 8.9008.800 35.800
5 5 7 10T 4 

4 

Grace Bost1365
Peninsula

9.100 8.150 9.1509.125 35.525
2 17T 4 5T 5 

5 

Anika Brown1348
Head Over Heels

8.725 8.425 8.6759.150 34.975
7 13 2T 17 6 

6 

Casey McIntyre1307
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.525 8.9508.550 34.875
6 12 9T 9 7 

7 

Cherokee Strand1331
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.825 8.8508.300 34.575
9T 7 16T 13T 8 

8 

Aurora Johnson1329
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 7.800 9.1509.150 34.550
13 22 2T 5T 9 

9 

Isabel Flores1309
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.575 8.9008.375 34.500
8 11 12 10T 10 

10 

Kylie Payne1333
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.375 7.750 9.4008.775 34.300
15 23 8 1 11 

11 

Megan Lee1343
Gymtowne

8.525 8.400 9.2507.825 34.000
12 14T 20 2T 12 

12 

Delainy Delagnes1379
San Francisco

8.575 8.400 8.6258.350 33.950
11 14T 13T 18 13 

13 

Selah Henkhaus1314
CSC - Great Oaks

8.025 8.600 9.0008.250 33.875
20 10 18 8 14 

14 

Brianna Cacoilo1306
CSC - Great Oaks

8.325 8.100 8.7008.525 33.650
16 19 11 16 15 

15 

Madison Jine1325
Four Stars

8.425 7.850 8.8758.300 33.450
14 21 16T 12 16 

16 

Stephanie LaQuia1336
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.225 8.175 8.6008.325 33.325
18 16 15 19 17 

17 

Dani Lindeman1324
Four Stars

8.600 8.050 8.8507.725 33.225
9T 20 21 13T 18 

18 

Alexis Munoz1322
Four Stars

8.300 9.125 8.5257.150 33.100
17 6 24 20T 19 

19 

Tinhinan Ouramdane1327
Four Stars

8.175 8.750 9.1507.000 33.075
19 8 25 5T 20 

20 

Sofia Johansen1378
Rohnert Park

7.725 7.650 8.5258.550 32.450
21 24 9T 20T 21 

21 

Katie Lynn1312
CSC - Great Oaks

7.350 8.150 8.4507.600 31.550
23 17T 22 23 22 

22 

Makena Inghram1334
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.700 7.450 8.3507.300 30.800
22 25 23 24 23 

23 

Anna Steinberg1338
Gymtowne

0.000 9.250 8.4757.850 25.575
24T 1T 19 22 24 

24 
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Women / XG / Older
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Lytle1316
CSC - Race Street

0.000 9.200 0.0008.350 17.550
24T 4 13T 25 25 

25 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne * 110.575 26.250 27.950 28.075 28.300
16 1 1

1339 Clarina Camicia 8.875 9.250 9.5009.450
1345 Olivia Ciaravino 8.750 9.400 9.5509.400
1340 Elise Hackenberg 8.625
1344 Nataly Neves 9.300
1342 Isabella Pautin 9.225
1343 Megan Lee 9.250

2 Rohnert Park * 110.150 27.425 27.375 27.300 28.050
21 3 3

1377 Sarah Elliot 9.300 9.300 9.5259.175
1374 Katie Simpson 9.150 9.2259.075
1376 Mira Stenger 8.975 9.125 9.050
1375 Marie Rosettie 8.950
1369 Beatriz Peixoto 9.300

3 Head Over Heels * 108.475 26.525 27.050 27.700 27.200
54 5 2

1352 Ivy Schoenberger 8.925 9.350
1569 Johanna Heine 8.875 8.700 9.4759.600
1348 Anika Brown 8.725 9.150
1347 Abby McLachlan 9.000 8.850
1354 Paige Fairbairn 8.8758.950

4 CSC - Race Street * 107.775 27.200 27.575 26.200 26.800
82 2 6

1317 Maranatha Casiano 9.200 9.150
1320 Van-Khanh Tran 9.050 9.225 8.7509.050
1318 Mathilde Cyr 8.950 9.150 8.9008.800
1316 Genevieve Lytle 9.200 8.350

5 Four Stars * 107.075 26.325 27.125 26.350 27.275
45 4 5

1323 Allison Pho 9.125 9.250 9.2509.200
1324 Dani Lindeman 8.600
1328 Ty'Lisha Coleman 8.600
1322 Alexis Munoz 9.125
1327 Tinhinan Ouramdane 8.750 9.150
1321 Alexi Lindeman 8.850
1325 Madison Jine 8.8758.300
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Gymnastics Unlimited * 105.800 25.425 25.575 26.775 28.025
38 8 4

1331 Cherokee Strand 8.600 8.825
1329 Aurora Johnson 8.450 9.150
1333 Kylie Payne 8.375 9.4008.775
1335 Paige Corwin 8.550 9.3508.850
1332 Isabella Bartlett 8.200 9.275

7 San Francisco * 105.575 26.875 25.700 25.900 27.100
63 7 7

1382 Raya Shveyd 9.200 9.000 9.2009.100
1381 Phaedra Cox-Farr 8.925
1380 Dylan Delagnes 8.750 8.300 9.2758.450
1379 Delainy Delagnes 8.400 8.6258.350

8 CSC - Great Oaks * 104.550 25.825 26.250 25.450 27.025
77 6 8

1307 Casey McIntyre 8.850 8.9508.550
1309 Isabel Flores 8.650 8.575 8.375
1306 Brianna Cacoilo 8.325 8.525
1308 Dessa Needham 9.075 9.075
1314 Selah Henkhaus 8.600 9.000
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